



PROJECT: Lopez Village Farmers Market
 BID OPENING 8/22/22

BID TABULATION DETAIL

Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Matia Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Amount
Division 1 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS					
001	ROADWAY SURVEYING	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
002	SPCC PLAN (minimum \$500, per Spec. Prov. 1-02.6)	1	LS	500.00	500.00
003	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	40,500.00	40,500.00
004	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (minimum \$2,500)	1	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00
Division 2 EARTHWORK					
005	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	10,500.00	10,500.00
006	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1	EST	5,000.00	5,000.00
007	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00
008	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	650	CU YD	41.00	26,650.00
Division 4 BASES					
009	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	320	TON	107.00	34,240.00
010	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	30	TON	107.00	3,210.00
Division 7 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, STORM SEWERS, SANITARY SEWERS, WATER MAINS, AND CONDUITS					
011	CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE CULVERT PIPE - 18 IN. DIAM.	106	LIN FT	160.00	16,960.00
012	CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE STORM SEWER PIPE - 12 IN. DIAM.	14	LIN FT	155.00	2,170.00
Division 8 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION					
013	EROSION/ WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
014	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	530	LIN FT	8.50	4,505.00
015	COMPOST, 3-INCH DEPTH	480	SQ YD	20.00	9,600.00
016	COMPOST, 18-INCH DEPTH	190	SQ YD	90.00	17,100.00
017	WOODEN BRIDGE	1	EA	9,500.00	9,500.00
018	SCREENING FENCE	1040	LIN FT	44.00	45,760.00
019	QUARRY SPALLS	30	TON	195.00	5,850.00
020	ROCK FOR ROCK WALL	100	TON	200.00	20,000.00
BID TOTAL:				\$289,045.00	